	[bookmark: Inst_Ident_Cell1]Assets Requiring Enhanced Monitoring
	Cert#

	This Page includes assets which do not appear to present sufficient risk to warrant adverse classification at this examination.  However, these assets exhibit some form of weakness(es) that deserve management's attention, including closer monitoring and more diligent servicing.  These weaknesses, if left uncorrected, could result in deterioration and a corresponding adverse classification in the future.  Descriptions for the reasons these assets are listed are as follows:


		1 - Adverse economic conditions within specific industry (describe)
	6 - Outside bank's trade area or area of expertise

	2 - Significant financial leverage
	7 - Marginal performance unrelated to financial condition

	3 - Marginal collateral protection
	8 - Emerging Risk Characteristics (describe)

	4 - Overreliance upon guarantors
	9 – [user defined]

	 5 - Elevated volume of technical exceptions
	[bookmark: _GoBack]10 – [user defined]




	Name or Description
	Amount
	Description
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	Name or Description
	Amount
	Date of Most Recent Financial Statement
	Deficiency Description



LOANS

	PAUL HEWSON

DAVID JONES

ROBERT ZIMMERMAN


	40

2,001

1,941
	
	2

1 (Oil & Gas)

3





	
	
	
	

		TOTAL


	3,982
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